High School

ALMA BRYANT HIGH
VINEMONT HIGH SCHOOL
CULLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

PELL CITY HIGH SCHOOL
BAKER HIGH SCHOOL

JAMES CLEMENS HIGH SCHOOL
GOOD HOPE HIGH SCHOOL
FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Mary G. Montgomery
Heartwood Christian Academy
Cullman Coyotes Homeschool
FAITH ACADEMY

Holt High

Middle School

CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CULLMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
VINEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
Semmes Middle

Snook Christian Academy
GRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
FAITH ACADEMY
CLARK-SHAW MAGNET SCHOOL
O. D. Duran Junior High
Cullman Coyotes Homeschool
Saint Bernard Prep

Elementary School

Dawes Intermediate
VINEMONT ELEMENTARY
EAST ELEMENTARY

CASTLEN ELEMENTARY
DIXON ELEMENTARY

Cullman Coyotes Homeschool
FAITH ACADEMY

Allentown Elementary
Sacred Heart-Saint Paul's

Score
1705
1703
1694
1688
1681
1647
1632
1610
1572
1568
1518
1383
1223

Score
1670
1623
1605
1542
1515
1494
1456
1454
1453
1428
1274

Score
1552
1519
1473
1440
1399
1282
1235
1224
1211
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