High School	Score	Rank
ALMA BRYANT HIGH	1705	1
VINEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	1703	2
CULLMAN HIGH SCHOOL	1694	3
PELL CITY HIGH SCHOOL	1688	4
BAKER HIGH SCHOOL	1681	5
JAMES CLEMENS HIGH SCHOOL	1647	6
GOOD HOPE HIGH SCHOOL	1632	7
FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL	1610	8
Mary G. Montgomery	1572	9
Heartwood Christian Academy	1568	10
Cullman Coyotes Homeschool	1518	11
FAITH ACADEMY	1383	12
Holt High	1223	13
Middle School	Score Rank	
CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL	1670	1
CULLMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	1623	2

Middle School	Score	Rank
CAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL	1670	1
CULLMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	1623	2
VINEMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL	1605	3
Semmes Middle	1542	4
Snook Christian Academy	1515	5
GRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL	1494	6
FAITH ACADEMY	1456	7
CLARK-SHAW MAGNET SCHOOL	1454	8
O. D. Duran Junior High	1453	9
Cullman Coyotes Homeschool	1428	10
Saint Bernard Prep	1274	11

Elementary School	Score	Rank
Dawes Intermediate	1552	1
VINEMONT ELEMENTARY	1519	2
EAST ELEMENTARY	1473	3
CASTLEN ELEMENTARY	1440	4
DIXON ELEMENTARY	1399	5
Cullman Coyotes Homeschool	1282	6
FAITH ACADEMY	1235	7
Allentown Elementary	1224	8
Sacred Heart-Saint Paul's	1211	9